Suction Instruments and Tubing
ConMed offers a complete line of quality, disposable Suction Instruments
and Tubing to meet your everyday needs with a broad range of sizes
and configurations that accommodate a wide spectrum of procedures.
                    Surgical Suction Products
To learn more about these and
other innovative products,
call 800-448-6506 or

-  �Provides side eyes to reduce the
chance for tissue grab
Ordering Information
		  Catalog
Description	 Case	 Number
Yankauer Instruments
Bulb Tip Yankauer without Control Vent	 50	 0034870
Bulb Tip Yankauer with Control Vent	 50	 0034880
Bulb Tip Yankauer without Control Vent, 6' (1.8m) Tubing pre-attached	 20	 0034910
Bulb Tip Yankauer with Control Vent, 6' (1.8m) Tubing pre-attached	 20	 0034920
Bulb Tip Yankauer without Control Vent, 10' (3m) Tubing pre-attached	 20	 0034950
Bulb Tip Yankauer with Control Vent, 10' (3m) Tubing pre-attached	 20	 0034960
Open Tip Yankauer without Control Vent	 50	 0034970
Open Tip Yankauer with Control Vent	 50	 0034980
Cardiac Yankauer	 50	 0034470
Bulb Tip Yankauer with ON /OFF Control	 50	 0038730
*Canister not included
Ordering Information
		  Catalog
Description	 Case	 Number
Big Yank Suction System
Big Yank Suction System Bulb Tip without Control Vent	 10	 0034910U
11⁄ 32" (9mm) I.D. x 6' (1.8m) Tube and canister connector pre-attached
Big Yank Suction System Bulb Tip with Control Vent	 10	 0034920U
11⁄ 32" (9mm) I.D. x 6' (1.8m) Tube and canister connector pre-attached
Big Yank Suction System Bulb Tip without Control Vent	 10	 0034950U
11⁄ 32" (9mm) I.D. x 10' (3m) Tube and canister connector pre-attached
Big Yank Suction System Bulb Tip with Control Vent	 10	 0034960U
11⁄ 32" (9mm) I.D. x 10' (3m) Tube and canister connector pre-attached
Big Yank Suction System Open Tip without Control Vent	 10	 0034970U
11⁄ 32" (9mm) I.D. x 10' (3m) Tube and canister connector pre-attached
Big Yank Suction System Open Tip with Control Vent	 10	 0034980U
11⁄ 32" (9mm) I.D. x 10' (3m) Tube and canister connector pre-attached
BIG YANK™ Suction System
The Big Yank™ Suction System is the world’s first truly large bore suction
system – overcoming common clogging with our patented large bore